
JR MENS 7-9 GRADE 198.0
RESULTS

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 230.0 10

2 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 196.4 215.0 8

3 Leo Salas Council Grove 196.0 210.0 6

4 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 197.6 210.0 4

5 Amarion Cook Maize High 188.0 195.0 2

6 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 190.0 1

7 Gracin Bishop Remington High School 193.8 170.0 0

8 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 195.3 150.0 0

9 Daniel Sinclair st. paul high school 185.0 120.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 405.0 10

2 Leo Salas Council Grove 196.0 345.0 8

3 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 196.4 330.0 6

4 Amarion Cook Maize High 188.0 315.0 4

5 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 197.6 310.0 2

6 Gracin Bishop Remington High School 193.8 280.0 1

7 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 195.3 265.0 0

8 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 215.0 0

9 Daniel Sinclair st. paul high school 185.0 200.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Leo Salas Council Grove 196.0 225.0 10

2 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 215.0 8

3 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 196.4 210.0 6

4 Gracin Bishop Remington High School 193.8 180.0 4

5 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 197.6 175.0 2

6 Amarion Cook Maize High 188.0 155.0 1

7 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 195.3 145.0 0

8 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 115.0 0

9 Daniel Sinclair st. paul high school 185.0 105.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 850.0 0

2 Leo Salas Council Grove 196.0 780.0 0

3 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 196.4 755.0 0

4 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 197.6 695.0 0

5 Amarion Cook Maize High 188.0 665.0 0

6 Gracin Bishop Remington High School 193.8 630.0 0

7 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 520.0 0

8 Daniel Sinclair st. paul high school 185.0 425.0 0

9 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 195.3 560.0 0


